
        

  

REGISTER OF INTERESTS 2017/18 
 
 
 

Local Governing Board at Horton Park Primary: 
 

NAME DECLARATION OF INTERESTS 

Duncan Jacques CEO Exceed Academies Trust 
Trustee of Exceed Academies Trust 
DfE Yorkshire & Humber Headteacher Board 

Salma Rahman 
Headtacher 

Headteacher at Horton Park Primary School 

Talat Sajawal 
Co-opted Governor 

Elected Councillor for Bradford Council 
Better Start Bradford 
Children’s Overview Committee 
Bradford Trident 
Better Start, Bradford 
The Faith Centre, Bradford 

Ian Willoughby 
Co-opted Governor 
(Acting Chair) 

Employed at Incommunities Housing Association 
Acting Chair of Governors Horton Park Primary 
Trustee of Exceed Academies Trust 
Unison Representative 

Vicky Adams 
Staff Governor 

Employed at Horton Park Primary School 

Laura Naylor 
Staff Governor 

Employed at Horton Park Primary School 
Lead Mentor for Exceed Academies Trust 

Khalid Zaman 
Parent Governor 

Nothing declared 

Jane Wootton 
Parent Governor 

Volunteer at All Canterbury Together (ACT) and 
the ARC 
Governor at Canterbury Nursery School 

 
MEETING ATTENDANCE 2017/18 

NAME 21/09/1
7 

23/11/1
7 

15/01/1
8 

15/03/1
8 

08/05/1
8 

12/07/1
8 

Duncan Jacques 
CEO 

N Y Y Y   

Salma Rahman 
Headteacher 

Y Y Y Y   

Vicky Adams 
Staff Governor 

Y Y N Y   

Laura Naylor 
Staff Governor 

Y Y Y Y   

Talat Sajawal 
Co-opted 
Governor 

Y N Y N   

Ian Willoughby 
Co-opted 
Governor 

N N Y Y   

Khalid Zaman 
Parent Governor 

Y N N N   

Jane Wootton Y Y Y Y   



        

  

Co-opted 
Governor 
 
         As at 15TH May 2018 


